
Counter Price List 
 

 

Quarry 
 

 

Bag 
 

1/4m3 
 

1/2m3 
 

3/4m3 
 

1 m3 to 

5.99 m3 

 

6m3 to 

8.99m3 

 

9m3 + 

YQS7 
7mm 

Screenings 

 

$14.00 

 

$40 

 

$65 

 

$90 

 

$115 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQS14 
14mm 

Screenings 

 

$14.00 

 

$40 

 

$65 

 

$90 

 

$115 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQS20 
20mm 

Screenings 

 

$14.00 

 

$40 

 

$65 

 

$90 

 

$115 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQSC20 
20mm 

Scoria 

 

$12.00 

 

$35 

 

$55 

 

$75 

 

$95 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQD5 
Crusher Dust 

 

 

$12.00 

 

$35 

 

$55 

 

$75 

 

$95 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQRP20 
20mm River 

Pebbles 

 

$18.00 

 

$50 

 

$85 

 

$115 

 

$145 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQRPO/S 
O/S River 

Pebbles 

 

$18.00 

 

$50 

 

$85 

 

$115 

 

$145 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQR40 
40mm Rubble 

 

N/A 

 

$35 

 

$60 

 

$85 
 

$105 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQR100 
100mm 

Rubble 

 

   N/A 

 

$35 

 

$60 

 

$85 
 

$105 

 

$ 
 

$ 

YQPM 
Premix sand & 

screenings 

 

 

$18.00 
 

$50 
 

$90 
 

$125 
 

$155 

 

$ 
 

$ 

YQCR20 
Crushed Rock 

20mm 

 $12.00 $35 $55 $75 $95 $ $ 

YQCR40 
Crushed Rock 
40mm NDCR 

$12.00 $35 $55 $75 $95 $ $ 



 

 

Mulch 
 

 

Bag 
 

1/4m3 
 

1/2m3 
 

3/4m3 
 

1 m3 to 

5.99 m3 

 

6m3 to 

8.99m3 

 

9m3 + 

YMRW 
Rosewood 

Mulch 

 

$14.00 

 

$35 

 

$55 

 

$75 

 

$90 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YMBB 
Blended  

Bark 

 

$14.00 

 

$40 

 

$65 

 

$85 

 

$105 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YMBW 
Midnight 

Black Mulch 

 

$14.00 
 

$35 

 

$55 

 

$75 

 

$90 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YMPB10 
6-10mm Pine 

Bark Mulch 

 

$14.00 

 

$40 

 

$65 

 

$90 

 

$115 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YMPB20 
20mm Pine 

Bark Mulch 

 

$14.00 

 

$40 

 

$65 

 

$90 
 

$115 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YMSP 
Soft Play 

Mulch 

 

$14.00 

 

$35 

 

$60 

 

$85 

 

$110 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YMOM 
Organic 

Mulch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

YME 
Eucey 

Mulch 

 

$12.00 

 

$30 

 

$50 

 

$70 

 

$85 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 
 

 

       

 
 

 

       

YMMC 
Mushroom 

Compost 

 

$12.00 

 

$35 

 

$55 

 

$75 

 

$95 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 
 

 

       

 

Misc 
 

 

Bag 
 

1/4m3 
 

1/2m3 
 

3/4m3 
 

1 m3 to 

5.99 m3 

 

6m3 to 

8.99m3 

 

9m3 + 

Firewood 
Red 

Gum Mix 

 

$17 

 

$90 

 

$170 

 

$240 
 

$290 

 

$ 

 

$ 



 

 

Topping 
 

Bag 
 

1/4m3 
 

1/2m3 
 

3/4m3 
 

1 m3 to 

5.99 m3 

 

6m3 to 

8.99m3 

 

9m3 + 

YQSST 
Tuscan 

Toppings 

 

 $14.00 
 

    $50 
 

    $90 
 

    $130 
 

    $160 

 

      $ 
 

       $ 

YQCT 
Castella 

Toppings 

 

$14.00 

 

$45 

 

$75 

 

$105 

 

$130 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQPMT 
Pathmaser 

Toppings 

 

$14.00 

 

$45 

 

$75 

 

$105 

 

$130 

 

$ 

 

$ 

  YQCST 
 Coldstream                            

Topping 

 

$14.00 

 

$50 

 

$90 

 

$130 
 

$160 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YQST 
Seymour 

Topping 

  

 

$14.00 

 

$50 

 

 

$85 

 

 

$115 

 

 

$140 

 

 

$ 

 

$ 

  YQTUS 
 Tuscan  

20mm Ag 

   

 

$14.00 

    

   $50 

   

   $90 

 

  $130 
      

  $160 

    

    $ 
    

    $ 

 

Sands 
 

Bag 
 

1/4m3 
 

1/2m3 
 

3/4m3 
 

1 m3 to 

5.99 m3 

 

6m3 to 

8.99m3 

 

9m3 + 

YSWS 
Washed 

Sand 

 

$14.00 

 

$45 

 

$75 

 

$105 

 

$130 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YSCS 
Concrete 

Sand 

 

$14.00 

 

$45 

 

$75 

 

$105 

 

$135 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YSBSW 
White Brick 

Sand 

 

$14.00 

 

$50 

 

$85 

 

$120 

 

$155 

 

$ 

 

$ 

YSPS 
Packing 

Sand 

 

$12.00 
 

$35 
 

$55 
 

$75 
 

$95 

 

$ 
 

$ 

YSBSSW 
Super White 

Brick Sand 

 

$18.00 

 

     $60 

 

$105 

 

$145 
 

$180 

 

$ 

 

       $ 

 
 

 

       

        



Soils Bag 1/4m3 1/2m3 3/4m3 1 m3 to 

5.99 m3 

6m3 to 

8.99m3 

9m3 + 

        

YDSLS 
Sandy Loam 

Soil 

 

$14.00 
 

$30 

 

$50 

 

$70 
 

 

$90 

 

$ 

 

$ 

        

        

YDPGS 
Premium 

Veggie  

Soil 

 

$16.00 

 

$40 

 

$60 

 

$80 

 

$100 

 

$ 

 

$ 

        

        

 

YDPLS 
Premium Lawn 

& Garden Soil 

 

 

 

$18.00 

 

 

$45 

 

 

$65 

 

 

$85 

 

 

$105 

 

 

$ 

 

 

$ 

        

 
 

 

       

YMMC 
Mushroom 

Compost 

 

$12.00 

 

$35 

 

$55 

 

$75 

 

$95 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

YMPR 

Premium 

Revive  
 

 

 

$14.00 

 

 

$50 

 

 

$75 

 

 

$95 

 

 

$115 

 

 

$ 

 

 

$ 

 

YQYF 
Yard 

Fill 

 

 

 

N/A 

 

 

$20 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$35 

 

 

$45 

 

 

$ 

 

 

$ 

 
 

 

       

 

 


